Key Features & Benefits
 — Broad range available — up to
1500W
 — Well-balanced white light, available
in 3000K and 4000K correlated
color temperature
 — Multiple choices allow design
flexibility

Specification Information section
for more details).
Ordering Information
Item  Ordering    ANSI  Avg. Rated  Initial  Mean
Number  Abbreviation  Bulb  Base2  Code  Life (hrs.)  Lumens  Lumens  CRI  CCT
64030*  M175/U/ED28  ED-28  E39 Mogul  M57/E  10,000V  14,400V  9300V  65  4200K
     7500H  12,800H  9300H
64031*  M175/C/U/ED28  ED-28  E39 Mogul  M57/E  10,000V  14,000V  8400V  70  3800K
     7500H  12,000H  8400H
64032*  M250/U/ED28  ED-28  E39 Mogul  M58/E  10,000  22,000V  15,000V  65  4200K
     7500H  20,000H  13,000H
64033*  M250/C/U/ED28  ED-28  E39 Mogul  M58/E  10,000  21,500V  17,000V  70  3800K
     7500H  19,500H  14,000H
64034*  M400/U/ED28  ED-28  E39 Mogul  M59/E  20,000V  36,000V  22,000V  65  4000K
     15,000H 32,000H 19,000H
64035*  M400/C/U/ED28  ED-28  E39 Mogul  M59/E  20,000V  36,000V  21,000V  70  3600K
     15,000H 32,000H 18,700H
64036*  M400/U/ED37  ED-37  E39 Mogul  M59/S1  20,000V  36,000V  23,500V  65  4000K
     15,000H  32,000H  20,500H
64037*  M400/C/U/ED37  ED-37  E39 Mogul  M59/S1  20,000V  36,000V  22,500V  70  3700K
     15,000H  32,000H  20,500H
64469 M1000/U/BT37  BT-37  E39 Mogul  M47/E  15,000V  110,000V  93,500V  65  3800K
     9000H  100,500H  86,000H
64468  M1000/U  BT-56  E39 Mogul  M47/S1  18,000V  110,000V  86,000V  65  4000K